
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No. Item/ Nature 

of Works
Mode of 
tender/ 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
Two bid 
system)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and Name of parties 
qualified after Technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and Name of 
parties not 

qualified after 
Technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
Contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/ 
Evaluated L-1 

Contract No & Date Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract (in Rs. 

Lakhs)

Scheduled 
Date of 

Completion 

NIL

NBC/MM/GTN/HB
D/LF3/2023/01, 
Dtd. 31/01/2023

ALF3 (HBD) Global 
Open 

31.01.2023 Two 27.02.2023 01 (One) M/s. Tanfac Industries 
Limited, Cuddalore, 
Tamilnadu

Nil Single 4500074086
26.05.2023

M/s. Tanfac 
Industries 
Limited, 
Cuddalore, 
Tamilnadu

1,800.00 24.11.2023

NBC/MM/01/NIT/
HSD/2023

Dtd. 14/03/2023

HSD Oil Open 14.03.2023 Two 28.03.2023 04 (Four) 1) M/s. IOCL
2) M/s. HPCL
3) M/s. BPCL 
4) M/s. Reliance

Nil L-1 4500073781
03.05.2023

M/s. BPCL 2,656.47 02.05.2024

NIL

NIL

8400008399 15.12.2022 SRM-7 15.12.2022 Single 01 (One) Nil Proprietary 4600003306  / 
02.05.2023

Buss AG 565.00 15.06.2024

NIL

NIL

NA Pipes CS 
Welded-ASTM 
Standard

Repeat 
Order

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Repeat Order NBC/MMXP/REF/STR
M5/EC0091/331, 

dated: 05/05/2023

M/s. Maharashtra 
Seamless Limited

657.32 8 months

NIL

NIL

Note: The above figures are collected from each individual group who are responsible for correctness of the report submitted for their respective areas.

(x) Mines Expansion Projects: 

(ix) SPP Expansion Projects:

(viii) Refinery Expansion Projects: 

(vi) Spares for M&R: 

(v) Spares for S&P: 

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS (CORPORATE OFFICE), EXCEEDING Rs. 2 CRORES, CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

(i) Capital Equipments for S&P: 

(ii) Raw materials for S&P: 

(iv) Raw Materials for M&R: 

(iii) Capital Equipments for M&R: 

(vii) Local Purchase: 


